2022 Chevrolet Tahoe

2022 MODEL YEAR VEHICLE PRICE SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE WITH START OF 2022 MODEL YEAR PRODUCTION

Base Model Prices

Model Model Description MSRP(c) Upgrade Price
CK10706 4WD Tahoe 1FL (1FL) $51,400.00 $2,820.00
H Option Packages H
Option Code Description MSRP(c) Upgrade Price
Fleet / Police Vehicle w/ 9C1 ($4,250.00) ($3,995.00)
Fleet / Police Vehicle w/ 5W4 (4WD Only) ($4,950.00) ($4,653.00)
NHT
Max Trailering Package (4WD &1FL) $350.00 $329.00
Max Trailering Package (2WD &1FL) $250.00 $235.00
(8500.00) (8470.00)
PQA Safety and Alert Package (&9C1 /5W4) $395.00 $371.30
RFP Z71 Off-Road Package $5,985.00 $5,625.90
Z71 Off-Road Package Discount ($500.00) ($470.00)
RGN Off-Road Performance Package $2,615.00 $2,458.10
WBL Sport Performance Package $3,815.00 $3,586.10
WPD Driver Alert Package $495.00 $465.30
Y74 Enhanced Display and Alert Package $1,625.00 $1,527.50
Z6E Off-Road Capability Package $2,995.00 $2,815.30
™M1 Trailer Camera Package $750.00 $705.00
[ Additional Options |
Option Code Description MSRP(c) Upgrade Price
Additional Options:
Not Equipped with Automatic Stop/Start - Credit M2 ($50.00) ($47.00)
R6S Not Equipped with 4-Way Lumbar; Equipped with 2-Way Lumbar - ($50.00) ($47.00)
Credit
R7N Not Equipped with Steering Column Lock - Credit ($50.00) ($47.00)
Assist Steps:
Power Retractable Assist Steps w/ Lighting $1,745.00 $1,640.30
Console:
DCH Power Sliding Center Console &ATN $350.00 $329.00
Cruise Control:
KsG Adaptive Cruise Control $895.00 $841.30
Dealer Installed:
5JL Front Brake Kit - Performance $3,495.00 $3,285.30
CAV Cargo Mat $175.00 $164.50
R88 lluminated Front Bowtie $495.00 $465.30
RDI Keyless Entry Keypad $255.00 $239.70
RGH Interior Protection Package $375.00 $352.50
RGL llumination Package $1,095.00 $1,029.30
RIA All weather floor liner package, includes first and second row $220.00 $206.80
RIB All weather floor liner package, includes first, second and third $315.00 $296.10
row
RIK Black Nameplates & 1FL $175.00 $164.50
RWU Cargo Organizer $155.00 $145.70
S08 Highway Safety Kit $105.00 $98.70
Som llluminated Door Sills $595.00 $559.30
s10 Lockable Center Console $195.00 $183.30
s3l lluminated Mirror Bowtie Emblem $135.00 $126.90
SBZ Sport Pedal Cover Kit $185.00 $173.90
SD3 Rear Foldable Cargo Organizer $205.00 $192.70
SEV 22" Black Wheels &1FL $2,995.00 $2,815.30
SF1 22" Bright Chrome Wheels
SF1 22" Bright Chrome Wheels &1FL $3,495.00 $3,285.30
SF2 22" Bright Chrome Wheel Alt Design 2
SF2 22" Bright Chrome Wheel Alt Design 2 &1FL $3,495.00 $3,285.30
SFE Wheel Lock Kit $85.00 $79.90
SFJ Reflective window shade $135.00 $126.90
SFZ Black Bowtie Emblems $265.00 $249.10
SGM
SGM 22" Black Wheels &1FL $2,995.00 $2,815.30
SHD
SHD 22" Black Wheels w/ Chrome Inserts. &1FL $2,995.00 $2,815.30
SRL
SRL 22" Painted/Machined Wheel &1FL $3,195.00 $3,003.30
SRV
SRV 22" Premium Painted Wheel &1FL $3,195.00 $3,003.30
ssi
ssI 22" Chrome Wheel &1FL $3,495.00 $3,285.30
Ssw
Ssw 22" Multi-Split Spoke Chrome Wheel &1FL $3,495.00 $3,285.30
VAV All weather floor mats, includes first and second row $190.00 $178.60
VaK Molded Splash Guards $205.00 $192.70
vaa Roof Rack Cross Rails $495.00 $465.30



w2D
WBC
WBC
Entertainment Systems:
uwe

Fleet or Government Options:

Mechanical:

G1w
GsK
Safety / Convenience:

Seats:

Sunroof:
cau
Suspension:
F47
Tire Pressure Monitor

Wheels:

Polished exhaust tip

Cargo security shade

Engine Block Heater

Black Exhaust Tip

Assist Steps

Cargo net

Exhaust Upgrade, Single Side Exit
Exhaust Upgrade, Dual Exhaust

Rear Seat Media System

Front Cloth Bucket Seats
Non-Deep Tinted Glass
Remote Keyless Entry

Third Row Seat Delete
Second Row Seat Delete
Carpeting, Color Keyed
Carpet Floor Mats

Remote Vehicle Start

Rear Camera Mirror
Al-Terrain Tire

Onstar Delete

Roof Rack Side Rails Delete
Recovery Hooks

Engine Block Heater

Iridescent Pearl Tricoat
Cherry Red Tintcoat

Reverse Automatic Braking

2nd Row Power Bucket Seats

2nd Row Manual Bucket Seats
Front Bench Seat

Exterior Body Colored Parts - Victory Red
Lighting, Auxiliary Red and White Dome Light
Fleet Calibration

Fleet Calibration

Wiring, Grill Lamps and Siren Speakers
Wiring, Horn and Siren Circuit

Switches, Rear Window Inoperative

&NBS5
&N10

&9C1 /5W4

Requires RD4

Requires &WPL /PCI
/RGD/RFP

Requires TGK

Door Locks and Handles, inside rear doors inoperative

Spotlamps, Left and Right-Hand
Spotlamp, Left-Hand

Headlamps, Daytime Running Lamps and Automatic Headlamp

Control Delete

MSP Blue Paint

Woodland Green

Exterior Body Colored Parts - Dark Blue Metallic
Wheatland Yellow

Lamps, Red & Blue rear compartment

Special Paint

Special Paint

Two-Tone Special Paint

Radio Suppression

Alarm, Horn--Disable Content Theft Deterrent Alarm
Wiring, Auxiliary Speaker

Panoramic Sunroof
Air Ride Adaptive Suspension
Trailer Tire Pressure Monitor

20" Polished Aluminum Wheels
22" Polished Aluminum Wheels

&9V5 /9W3
w/o 9V5 /9W3

Requires &3LZ &NHT

&NHT

Includes Wheel Locks
(SFE)

$135.00
$260.00
$470.00
$200.00
$875.00
$75.00
$1,645.00
$2,295.00

$1,995.00

$350.00
(8295.00
$75.00
(8400.00)
(8520.00)
$195.00
$80.00
$300.00
$475.00
$100.00
($85.00)
(8150.00)
$50.00

$100.00

$995.00
$495.00

$100.00

$370.00

$795.00
(§250.00)

$250.00
$170.00
$25.00
$25.00
$92.00
$55.00
$57.00
$62.00
$1,340.00
$800.00
$50.00

$275.00
$450.00
$250.00
$450.00
$565.00
$0.00
$450.00
$450.00
$95.00
$50.00
$60.00

$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$50.00

$800.00
$1,985.00

**REFER TO DEALER ORDER GUIDE/DATA BOOK FOR MODEL AND OPTION AVAILABILITY AND APPLICATION**

(a) Dealer invoice includes Holdback amount retained for dealer's account in accordance with applicable vehicle terms of sale bulletin.

(b) DJH Charges on vehicle and optional equipment include reimbursement to ordering division for any tax that t has paid, incurred or agreed to pay thereon

() Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Prices, Employee Prices do not include applicable destination charges (DFC), state and local taxes, and license and registration fees.

Published October 12, 2021

GM PRICING AND DISCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF GENERAL MOTORS

ANY UNAUTHORIZED ACCESS IS PROHIBITED AND SUBJECT TO PROSECUTION!
© 2009 GENERAL MOTORS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

$126.90
$244.40
$441.80
$188.00
$822.50
$70.50
$1,546.30
$2,157.30

$1,875.30

$329.00
(8277.30))
$70.50
(8376.00)
(5488.80)
$183.30
$75.20
$282.00
$446.50
$94.00
(879.90)
(8141.00)
$47.00

$94.00

$935.30
$465.30

$94.00

$347.80

$747.30
(5235.00)

$235.00
$159.80
$23.50
$23.50
$86.48
$51.70
$53.58
$58.28
$1,259.60
$752.00
$47.00

$258.50
$423.00
$235.00
$423.00
$531.10
$0.00
$423.00
$423.00
$89.30
$47.00
$56.40

$1,410.00
$940.00
$47.00

$752.00
$1,865.90
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