2022 Chevrolet Tahoe

2022 MODEL YEAR VEHICLE PRICE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE WITH START OF 2022 MODEL YEAR PRODUCTION

Base Model Prices

Model	Model Description	MSRP(c)	Upgrade Price
CK10706	4WD Tahoe 1FL (1FL)	\$51,400.00	\$2,820.00

	Opt	ion Packages	
Option Code 1FL NHT	Description Fleet / Police Vehicle w/ 9C1 Fleet / Police Vehicle w/ 5W4 (4WD Only)	MSRP(c) (\$4,250.00) (\$4,950.00)	Upgrade Price (\$3,995.00) (\$4,653.00)
	Max Trailering Package (4WD &1FL)	\$350.00	\$329.00
	Max Trailering Package (2WD &1FL)	\$250.00	\$235.00
		(\$500.00)	(\$470.00)
PQA RFP	Safety and Alert Package (&9C1 /5W4) Z71 Off-Road Package Z71 Off-Road Package Discount	\$395.00 \$395.00 \$5,985.00 (\$500.00)	\$371.30 \$5,625.90 (\$470.00)
RGN WBL WPD	Off-Road Performance Package Sport Performance Package Driver Alert Package	\$2,615.00 \$3,815.00 \$495.00	\$2,458.10 \$3,586.10 \$465.30
Y74 Z6E ZM1	Enhanced Display and Alert Package Off-Road Capability Package Trailer Camera Package	\$1,625.00 \$2,995.00 \$750.00	\$1,527.50 \$2,815.30 \$705.00
	Addi	itional Options	

Option code	Description		morer (c)	Opgrade i rice
Additional Options:				
NSS	Not Equipped with Automatic Stop/Start - Credit	-LM2	(\$50.00)	(\$47.00)
R6S	Not Equipped with 4-Way Lumbar; Equipped with 2-Way Lumbar -		(\$50.00)	(\$47.00)
	Credit			
R7N	Not Equipped with Steering Column Lock - Credit		(\$50.00)	(\$47.00)
Assist Steps:			(,	(,
B3L	Power Retractable Assist Steps w/ Lighting		\$1,745.00	\$1,640.30
	Fower Retractable Assist Steps W/ Eighting		\$1,745.00	\$1,040.30
Console:				
DCH	Power Sliding Center Console	&ATN	\$350.00	\$329.00
Cruise Control:				
KSG	Adaptive Cruise Control		\$895.00	\$841.30
Dealer Installed:				
5JL	Front Brake Kit - Performance		\$3,495.00	\$3.285.30
CAV	Cargo Mat		\$175.00	\$164.50
R88	Illuminated Front Bowtie		\$495.00	\$465.30
RDI	Keyless Entry Keypad		\$255.00	\$239.70
RGH	Interior Protection Package		\$375.00	\$352.50
RGL	Illumination Package		\$1,095.00	\$1,029.30
RIA	All weather floor liner package, includes first and second row		\$220.00	\$206.80
RIB	All weather floor liner package, includes first, second and third		\$315.00	\$296.10
KIB			\$315.00	\$290.10
Dut.	row	& 1FL	0.175.00	2121 52
RIK	Black Nameplates	& 1FL	\$175.00	\$164.50
RWU	Cargo Organizer		\$155.00	\$145.70
S08	Highway Safety Kit		\$105.00	\$98.70
SOM	Illuminated Door Sills		\$595.00	\$559.30
S10	Lockable Center Console		\$195.00	\$183.30
S3I			\$135.00	\$126.90
	Illuminated Mirror Bowtie Emblem			
SBZ	Sport Pedal Cover Kit		\$185.00	\$173.90
SD3	Rear Foldable Cargo Organizer		\$205.00	\$192.70
SEV	22" Black Wheels	&1FL	\$2,995.00	\$2,815.30
SF1	22" Bright Chrome Wheels		. ,	. ,
SF1	22" Bright Chrome Wheels	&1FL	\$3,495.00	\$3,285.30
		WIIL	\$3,433.00	\$3,203.30
SF2	22" Bright Chrome Wheel Alt Design 2			
SF2	22" Bright Chrome Wheel Alt Design 2	&1FL	\$3,495.00	\$3,285.30
SFE	Wheel Lock Kit		\$85.00	\$79.90
SFJ	Reflective window shade		\$135.00	\$126.90
SFZ	Black Bowtie Emblems		\$265.00	\$249.10
SGM				
SGM	22" Black Wheels	&1FL	\$2,995.00	\$2,815.30
SHD	LL Distor Windfild	wite	92,000.00	92,013.30
	000.00	0.459	00.005.00	00.045.00
SHD	22" Black Wheels w/ Chrome Inserts	&1FL	\$2,995.00	\$2,815.30
SRL				
SRL	22" Painted/Machined Wheel	&1FL	\$3,195.00	\$3,003.30
SRV				
SRV	22" Premium Painted Wheel	&1FL	\$3,195.00	\$3,003.30
SSI		•	********	,3.00
SSI	22" Chrome Wheel	&1FL	\$3.495.00	\$3,285.30
	22 Chilothe Wheel	OLIFL.	\$3,490.00	\$3,∠85.30
SSW				
SSW	22" Multi-Split Spoke Chrome Wheel	&1FL	\$3,495.00	\$3,285.30
VAV	All weather floor mats, includes first and second row		\$190.00	\$178.60
VQK	Molded Splash Guards		\$205.00	\$192.70
VQQ	Roof Rack Cross Rails		\$495.00	\$465.30
744			\$155.55	\$100.00

	QZ	Polished exhaust tip		\$135.00	\$126.90
VF	RS	Cargo security shade		\$260.00	\$244.40
VS	SY	Engine Block Heater		\$470.00	\$441.80
VI		Black Exhaust Tip		\$200.00	\$188.00
	XH	Assist Steps		\$875.00	\$822.50
W2		Cargo net		\$75.00	\$70.50
WE			&NB5	\$1.645.00	\$1,546.30
		Exhaust Upgrade, Single Side Exit			
WE		Exhaust Upgrade, Dual Exhaust	&N10	\$2,295.00	\$2,157.30
Entertainment S					
UV		Rear Seat Media System		\$1,995.00	\$1,875.30
Fleet or Govern					
A5		Front Cloth Bucket Seats		\$350.00	\$329.00
Ak		Non-Deep Tinted Glass		(\$295.00	(\$277.30))
AM		Remote Keyless Entry		\$75.00	\$70.50
AT		Third Row Seat Delete		(\$400.00)	(\$376.00)
AT	TZ	Second Row Seat Delete	&9C1 /5W4	(\$520.00)	(\$488.80)
B3	30	Carpeting, Color Keyed		\$195.00	\$183.30
B5	58	Carpet Floor Mats		\$80.00	\$75.20
ВТ	TV	Remote Vehicle Start		\$300.00	\$282.00
	RZ	Rear Camera Mirror		\$475.00	\$446.50
	AE	All-Terrain Tire	Requires RD4	\$100.00	\$94.00
UE		OnStar Delete	requires rib4	(\$85.00)	(\$79.90)
VS		Roof Rack Side Rails Delete		(\$150.00)	(\$141.00)
V7	/6	Recovery Hooks		\$50.00	\$47.00
Mechanical:					
K	05	Engine Block Heater		\$100.00	\$94.00
Paint:					
G1	1W	Iridescent Pearl Tricoat		\$995.00	\$935.30
GS	SK	Cherry Red Tintcoat		\$495.00	\$465.30
Safety / Conver	nience:				
	VZ	Reverse Automatic Braking		\$100.00	\$94.00
Seats:		•			
AT	TN	2nd Row Power Bucket Seats	Requires &WPL /PCI	\$370.00	\$347.80
			/RGD/RFP		
AT		2nd Row Manual Bucket Seats		\$795.00	\$747.30
AZ	Z3	Front Bench Seat		(\$250.00)	(\$235.00)
SEO Options:					
5T	T4	Exterior Body Colored Parts - Victory Red	Requires TGK	\$250.00	\$235.00
6C	C7	Lighting, Auxiliary Red and White Dome Light		\$170.00	\$159.80
6E	E2	Fleet Calibration		\$25.00	\$23.50
6E		Fleet Calibration		\$25.00	\$23.50
6,1		Wiring, Grill Lamps and Siren Speakers		\$92.00	\$86.48
6J		Wiring, Horn and Siren Circuit		\$55.00	\$51.70
60		Switches, Rear Window Inoperative		\$57.00	\$53.58
6N		Door Locks and Handles, inside rear doors inoperative		\$57.00 \$62.00	\$53.56 \$58.28
	X2	Spotlamps, Left and Right-Hand		\$1,340.00	\$1,259.60
7X		Spotlamp, Left-Hand		\$800.00	\$752.00
90	58	Headlamps, Daytime Running Lamps and Automatic Headlamp		\$50.00	\$47.00
9\	100	Control Delete MSP Blue Paint		\$275.00	\$258.50
9\		Woodland Green		\$450.00	\$423.00
9\		Exterior Body Colored Parts - Dark Blue Metallic		\$250.00	\$235.00
	N3	Wheatland Yellow		\$450.00	\$423.00
T5		Lamps, Red & Blue rear compartment		\$565.00	\$531.10
TG	ЭK	Special Paint	&9V5 /9W3	\$0.00	\$0.00
TG	ЗK	Special Paint	w/o 9V5 /9W3	\$450.00	\$423.00
TG	GL	Two-Tone Special Paint		\$450.00	\$423.00
	N9	Radio Suppression		\$95.00	\$89.30
	TQ	Alarm, HornDisable Content Theft Deterrent Alarm		\$50.00	\$47.00
w)		Wiring, Auxiliary Speaker		\$60.00	\$56.40
Sunroof:		J		\$00.00	\$00.40
C3	3U	Panoramic Sunroof		\$1,500.00	\$1,410.00
Suspension:					. ,
F4	47	Air Ride Adaptive Suspension	Requires &3LZ &NHT	\$1,000.00	\$940.00
Tire Pressure M	Monitor	•	•		
PT	TT	Trailer Tire Pressure Monitor	&NHT	\$50.00	\$47.00
Wheels:					
RE		20" Polished Aluminum Wheels		\$800.00	\$752.00
R\	VA	22" Polished Aluminum Wheels	Includes Wheel Locks	\$1,985.00	\$1,865.90
			(SFE)		

REFER TO DEALER ORDER GUIDE/DATA BOOK FOR MODEL AND OPTION AVAILABILITY AND APPLICATION

(a) Desier invoice includes Holdback amount retained for dealer's account in accordance with applicable vehicle terms of sale bulletin.
(b) DIH Charges on vehicle and optional equipment include reimbursement to ordering division for any tax that it has paid, incurred or agreed to pay thereon.
(c) Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Prices, Employee Prices do not include applicable destination charges (DFC), state and local taxes, and license and registration fees.

GM PRICING AND DISCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF GENERAL MOTORS